CITY oF

BUSINESSAND LIQUOR LICENSE ADMINISTRATION

In Re: New Business Licenses, August 2015

Please welcome the following new businesses to Raytown.

In Raytown:

Larry L. Clintsman (Barber)

5228 Blue Ridge Blvd

Righteous Clothing Agency (Whse) 11911 E. 83" Street

Great Clips
Custom Cellular (AT&T)
Smitty’s Auto Service

9105 E. 350 Highway
9105 E. 350 Highway
7609 Raytown Road #103

Graspen Systems Inc. (IT Consulting)10215 E. 350 Highway

Shelter Insurance
Salon Monoco
My Yoga Centre
Farmers Insurance
Central Cuts

I & M Group (Boost Mobile)

Doing business in Raytown:

CE Burks LLC

Alliance Fire Protection
Mc Neil Technologies

AB Bradley Construction
Tubald Roofing, LLC
Buckley Roofing & Stucco
Local Budget Cab

Lennox Enterprises, LLC
JS Construction

KC Renovations

10215 E. 350 Highway
5218 Blue Ridge Blvd
6111 Blue Ridge Blvd
10801 E. 350 Highway #A
6715 Blue Ridge Blvd.
11351 E. 63" Street

Kingsville, MO

N. Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Shawnee, KS

Lee’s Summit

Blue Springs
Independence, MO
Kansas City, MO
Peculiar, MO
Merriam, KS

10000 EAST 59™ STREET
RAYTOWN, MISSOURI 64133-3993

Larry Clintsman
Richard Saiz

Tracy Hein/Cindy Curd
Rick Fessler

Jerid Smith
Douglas Markussen
Joseph Claybrook
Mary Ciafullo
Stephanie Haynes
Stephen Losey
Maurice Ogletree
Ali Issa

816-353-0047
503-655-1227
816-541-6012
314-277-7828
816-699-8520
816-207-1300
816-456-3863
816-356-7755
816-301-0832
913-648-1222
816-522-4930
816-986-7876



